
The Hansen Group Territory
Offices
Atlanta (HQ)
Nashville 
Jackson

Showroom
Atlanta

Test Kitchens
Atlanta
Birmingham
Jackson
Knoxville
Mobile

More coming soon!

Georgia Office Tennessee Office 
The Hansen Group
1770 Breckinridge Pkwy, 
Ste. 500 Duluth, GA 30096
770.667.1544
FAX 770.667.1491
sales@thehansengroup.net

thehansengroup.net

The Hansen Group 
128 Holiday Court 

Ste. 127 Franklin, TN 37067
615.370.1311

FAX 615.370.1317
sales@thehansengroup.net

Contact Us

Professional • Knowledgeable • Trusted
Specializing in the Foodservice Industry since 1957

THINK BIG  HAVE FUN  DO GOOD

Follow Us!

MAFSI 12
Brand Sheet

MAFSI 14
Brand Sheet

Scan the QR codes below to
view our brand sheets!



THG Partners

Wayne Jones

Managing Partner
wjones@thehansengroup.net

Dave Schwefler

Partner
dschwefler@thehansengroup.net

Michael Riley

Partner - THGWest
mriley@thehansengroup.net

Kristin Bishop

Partner
kbishop@thehansengroup.net

Outside Sales

Alex Broe

Kris Knost

Alex Hansen

Matt Rigdon

Sloan Bishop

Mark Hansen

Thomas Gaines

Lea Ann Riley

Jimmy Velotas

Hilly Blondheim

Danny Cerqueda Russ Griffis

Brad Pritchett

Ryan Johnson

Daryl Bosarge

Jimmy Whatley

Spring Saunders

Outside Sales - GA
abroe@thehansengroup.net

Outside Sales - GA
ahansen@thehansengroup.net

Healthcare Specialist - GA
kknost@thehansengroup.net

Dylan Smith
Outside Sales - TN
dsmith@thehansengroup.net

Outside Sales - TN
sbishop@thehansengroup.net

Outside Sales - South GA
mrigdon@thehansengroup.net

Director of K-12 Schools - MS
lriley@thehansengroup.net

Outside Sales - AL
jvelotas@thehansengroup.net

Outside Sales - TN
mhansen@thehansengroup.net

Outside Sales - TN
tgaines@thehansengroup.net

Corporate Chef
dcerqueda@thehansengroup.net

Outside Sales - GA
hblondheim@thehansengroup.net

Outside Sales - TN
bpritchett@thehansengroup.net

Outside Sales - TN
ssaunders@thehansengroup.net

Outside Sales - GA
rjohnson@thehansengroup.net

Outside Sales - MS
dbosarge@thehansengroup.net

Outside Sales - AL
jwhatley17@thehansengroup.net

Outside Sales - AL & FL Panhandle
rgriffis@thehansengroup.net

Charlie Charoenlap
Outside Sales - GA
ccharoenlap@thehansengroup.net

Dimple Mitchell
Outside Sales - GA
dmitchell@thehansengroup.net

Hannah Balle
Outside Sales - AR
hballe@thehansengroup.net

J.P. Uzee
Outside Sales - LA
juzee@thehansengroup.net

Melody Turner
K-12 Consultant - TN
mturner@thehansengroup.net

John Massey
Ice Specialist - TN
jmassey@thehansengroup.net

Tom Greenstone

Stephanie Horowitz

Brooklyn Heer

Caleb Nickerson

Christa Williams

Lexi Rigdon
Inside Sales Coordinator - THG West
lrigdon@thehansengroup.net

Inside Sales - GA
shorowitz@thehansengroup.net

Bid Analysis
tgreenstone@thehansengroup.net

Director of Marketing
bheer@thehansengroup.net

Inside Sales - TN
cnickerson@thehansengroup.net

Jim Merkel
Accounting
jmerkel@thehansengroup.net

Inside Sales - TN
cwilliams@thehansengroup.net

Christi Pinkerton
Inside Sales - GA
cpinkerton@thehansengroup.net

Bonnie Carter
Inside Sales Manager - GA
bwillis@thehansengroup.net

Hollie Fults
Inside Sales - TN
hfults@thehansengroup.net

Aaron Anderson
Service/Warehouse Manager  
aanderson@thehansengroup.net

Inside Sales

Dave Vigliotti
IT Support
dvigliotti@thehansengroup.net

Kaylie Middleton
Inside Sales - AL
kmiddleton@thehansengroup.net

Nancy Almanza
Outside Sales - AR
nalmanza@thehansengroup.net

Lin Oldham
Outside Sales - TN
loldham@thehansengroup.net

P.J. Ash
Outside Sales - AR
pjash@thehansengroup.net



THE HANSEN GROUP TIMELINE

Developed 7 State territory
Delfield refrigeration is
added
Austin Hansen becomes the
16th MAFSI President

Austin’s youngest son, Mark,
joins sales team
Dean fryers is added, now
known as Frymaster

Wayne Jones joins the sales
team
Dave Schwefler joins the sales
team
Enodis, now Welbilt, is added
Kolpak, walk-in cooler line, is
added

Becomes Member of National
Strategic Alliance: Paradigm

THG announces representation of
Middleby brands & new territory 

Austin Hansen &
Associates established in
1957
AH&A becomes
Cambro’s first
representative

Phil Kenny “PK” is added to
sales team
Austin’s eldest son, Cris,
joins sales team
K-12 schools becomes
primary segment

Cris and PK become
partners renaming
the company “The
Hansen Group”
Austin retires

Wayne and Dave become partners
Merges with Rep South; Dennis Elliot
becomes partner
Cris Hansen retires
Wayne Jones becomes managing
partner
Relocates to 25,000 sq ft headquarters
in Duluth, GA
Merges with SEMA Reps
The Hansen Group Distribution is
founded and established as employee
owned

Dennis Elliot retires
Kristin Bishop
becomes the first
female partner in
THG history

THG promotes
Michael Riley,
Director of Sales to
Partner in the
Western Territory to
lead the team in the
MAFSI 14 region

1950s

1960s

1970s

1980s

1990s

2000s

2010s

2020s

2022

2023

2023



Be Present

Relentless Pursuit

Communicate with Piercing Clarity

Invigorate, Innovate, Inspire

Create and Be the Experience

P U R S U E  E X C E L L E N C E
A L W A Y S H A P P E N  T O  T H I N G S

Choose Change Over Comfort

Be Above the Standard

Be Better than Yesterday

O U T P E R F O R M  Y O U R S E L F
Work with Intention

Finish Everything

Honest, Humble, Heart

D O  W H A T  Y O U  S A Y

Earn the Trophy – Don't Just Hold
It Up

Restuarants & QSR's

HealthcareRetail Host

Government/
Corrections

Travel & Leisure

Education

The Hansen Group’s
primary focus is to
provide dedicated
knowledge, resources
and exceptional
service to the markets
we serve. 

The Hansen Group operates
its business on EOS Traction!

Weekly accountability
meetings
Annual planning meetings
Factory planning meetings

Areas of ExpertiseOur Focus

Our Core Values

THG Experience

The THG Experience’s mission is to create a personal and
consistent experience for guests, clients, team members,
and partners that showcases our talents and expertise to

grow and evolve our relationships with hospitality.

The Experience Team


